Shower Trays   |   35
Collections  Shower Trays
Infinity Slate Trays
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Code
800 800 35 IGS80
1000 800 35 IGS108
1200 800 35 IGS128
1200 900 35 IGS129
1400 800 35 IGS148
1400 900 35 IGS149
1500 800 35 IGS158
1600 800 35 IGS168
1600 900 35 IGS169
1700 800 35 IGS178
1800 800 35 IGS188
Roman Tray Waste - No Cap RDTW02
Colour options for finish
White
add W to codes